2017.10.6341
SC Series
Pleated Sediment Cartridges
The SC Series of Pleated sediment cartridges is manufactured
from a synthetic polyester fabric pleated around a durable
polypropylene core and immersed in a thermosetting vinyl
plastisol.  This design ensures that all major components are
fused together to provide a long useful life.  The SC Series

superior resistance to bacterial and chemical attack
• Designed with high surface area for maximum dirt-holding
capacity
• Available in standard 2.5” and 4.5” diameters
Applications
• General Water Filtration
Pleated
PLEATED SEDiMEnT CARTRiDgES
13805 MONROES BUSINESS PARK I  TAMPA, FLORIDA  33635  USA
727.538.4704 I  800.288.9708 I  WWW.PARAGONWATER.COM
Part Number Description Micron
SC2510PN01 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 10" 1
SC4510PN01 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 10" 1
SC2510PN05 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 10" 5
SC4510PN05 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 10" 5
SC2510PN10 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 10" 10
SC4510PN10 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 10" 10
SC2510PN20 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 10" 20
SC4510PN20 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 10" 20
SC2510PN30 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 10" 30
SC4510PN30 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 10" 30
SC2510PN50 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 10" 50
SC4510PN50 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 10" 50
SC2520PN01 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 20" 1
SC4520PN01 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 20" 1
SC2520PN05 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 20" 5
SC4520PN05 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 20" 5
SC2520PN10 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 20" 10
SC4520PN10 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 20" 10
SC2520PN20 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 20" 20
SC4520PN20 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 20" 20
SC2520PN30 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 20" 30
SC4520PN30 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 20" 30
SC2520PN50 Pleated, Synthetic, 2.5" x 20" 50
SC4520PN50 Pleated, Synthetic, 4.5" x 20" 50
Specifications
Filter Material: PET
Core Material: Polypropylene
End Cap Material: Plastisol